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Student’s Name:
Address:

Phone Number: DOB:
Parent/Guardian & Relationship:

Please check the session(s) that you are interested in your child attending:

Stars of Tomorrow Camp - for rising 3 - 5th graders Contact: Deputy Woods
0 River Springs Elementary School - June 19 - 29 (803) 543-6418) or
0 H B Rhame Elem. School - July 17 - 27 jwoods@rcsd.net

Character Camp - for rising 6% - 7th graders Contact: Deputy Minemier
0 River Springs Elem. School - June 19 - 29 (803) 309-1347 or
o H. B. Rhame Elem. School - July 17 - 27 tminemier@rcsd.net

Contact: Deputy Hobson

Fun with Forensics Camp - for rising 5t - 8th graders

0 H B Rhame Elem. School - June 19 - 29 (803)309-5067

0 Columbia High School July 17 - 27 thobson@rcsd.net
Sports Camp - for rising 7th - 9th graders Contact: Deputy Stout

0 H B Rhame Elem. School - June 19 - 29 (803) 543-4308 or

0 Columbia High School - July 17 - 27 cstout@rcsd.net

Leadership Camp - for rising 8t - 10th graders
0 A CFlora High School - June 19 - 29
o “ “ -July 17 - 27

Basketball Camp -- for rising 6th - 12th graders
0 Recreation Complex - June19-29

0 (578 Ander Drive)  -July 17-27

Arts & Crafts Camp -for rising 3rd - 5th graders

0 H B Rhame Elem. School - June 19 - 29

o Ballentine Elem. School - July 17 - 27

Applications can be emailed to the camp director or mailed in. If mailing in applications, please mail to:

Richland County Sheriff’s Department
SRO Division Attn: 2023 Summer Camps
5623 Two Notch Rd

Columbia, SC 29223

Contact: Deputy Dukes
(803) 760-9738 or
tdukes@rcsd.net

Contact: Deputy Dozier
(803) 543-5344 or
tdozier@rcsd.net

Contact: Deputy Myers
(803) 543-1029 or
rmyers@rcsd.net

**Parents: There is a $60 fee to attend this two-week camp. Please send your application to the address above
or email your application to the individual camp director. Fee is due on the first day of camp. No personal
checks, please. Cash only. Camp sizes are limited so get your applications in early!

**Please have attendees wear closed toe shoes (tennis shoes) for participation in camp activities.



